
IMPORTANT DIARY DATES 22-23 
Parents are welcome to come along to all of the 

dates shown below 
Reindeer Run 1.30pm – 3.00pm Friday 1.12.23 

Christmas Play afternoon 2.00pm – 3.30pm Monday 11.12.23 

Christmas Play evening 6.00pm – 7.30pm Tuesday 12.12.23 
Christingle Service 2.00pm – 3.00pm Friday 22.12.23 

Sports Day 1.00pm – 3.00pm Friday 28.6.24 

Sports Day (contingency) 1.00pm – 3.00pm Friday 5.7.24 

Leavers Service 1.30pm – 3.30pm Friday 19.7.24 
 

CELEBRATION ASSEMBLIES 
Friday 27.10.23 9.00am – 9.30 am 

Friday 9.2.24 9.00am – 9.30 am 

Friday 22.3.24 9.00am – 9.30 am 

Friday 24.5.24 9.00am – 9.30 am 
 

OPEN MORNINGS 
19.10.23 – Acorns 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

20.10.23 – Oaks/Saplings 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

31.1.24 – Acorns 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

1.2.24 – Oaks/Saplings 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

16.5.24 - Acorns 9.00 am – 10.00 am 

17.5.24 – Oaks/Saplings 9.00am – 10.00 am 
 

PARENT LUNCHES 
Monday 2.10.23 12.30 pm – 1.00 pm 

Tuesday 14.11.23  12.30 pm – 1.00 pm 

Wednesday 31.1.24  12.30 pm – 1.00 pm 

Thursday 14.3.24 12.30 pm – 1.00 pm 

Friday 10.5.24                  12.30 pm – 1.00 pm 

 


